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Example Studio

Example Studio

Example 1 Bed

Example 1 Bed

Example 1 Bed

Example 2 Bed

Example 2 Bed

Example 3 Bed

Example 3 Bed

Name Floor Unit Type View Unit Price (AED) Total Area (sqft) Bedrooms Balcony Parking Unit Area (sqm) Balcony Area (sqm) Total Area (sqm)

Low

Low - Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid - High

Mid

Mid

High

High

Studio Type-A

Studio Type-A

1-Bedroom Type-E

1-Bedroom Type-E

1-Bedroom Type-J

2-Bedroom Type-D

2-Bedroom Type-B

3-Bedroom Type-A

3-Bedroom Type-B

Zabeel Palace View

Canal View

Full Canal View

Downtown View

Wrap Around Downtown & Full Canal View

Wrap Around Canal View & Zabeel Palace View

Wrap Around Downtown View

Wrap Around Burj Khalifa, DIFC , Zabeel Palace View

Wrap Around Burj Khalifa & Full Canal View

1,074,500

1,143,917

1,900,000

1,903,738

2,171,028

3,272,093

3,360,465

9,850,000

14,700,000

354

358

705

691

806

1,231

1,264

2,863

4,456

Studio

Studio

1

1

1

2

2

3

3

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

28.76

29.16

57.97

57.97

61.14

97.87

99.5

207.99

342.76

4.09

4.1

7.49

6.21

13.78

16.51

17.96

57.96

71.19

32.85

33.26

65.46

64.18

74.92

114.38

117.46

265.95

413.95
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Disclaimer:

Any images and visualizations contained herein are provided for illustrative and marketing purposes only. All information contained herein is subject to 

change without notice and without liability and only the information contained in the final Sales and Purchase Agreement entered into between the 

Seller and Buyer will have any legal e�ect. E&OE


