

SOCIETY HOUSE - SAMPLE LAUNCH AVAILABILITY

Name	Floor	Unit Type	View	Unit Price (AED)	Total Area (sqft)	Bedrooms	Balcony	Parking	Unit Area (sqm)	Balcony Area (sqm)	Total Area (sqm)
Example Studio	Low	Studio Type-A	Zabeel Palace View	1,074,500	354	Studio	YES	1	28.76	4.09	32.85
Example Studio	Low - Mid	Studio Type-A	Canal View	1,143,917	358	Studio	YES	1	29.16	4.1	33.26
Example 1 Bed	Mid	1-Bedroom Type-E	Full Canal View	1,900,000	705	1	YES	1	57.97	7.49	65.46
Example 1 Bed	Mid	1-Bedroom Type-E	Downtown View	1,903,738	691	1	YES	1	57.97	6.21	64.18
Example 1 Bed	Mid - High	1-Bedroom Type-J	Wrap Around Downtown & Full Canal View	2,171,028	806	1	YES	1	61.14	13.78	74.92
Example 2 Bed	Mid	2-Bedroom Type-D	Wrap Around Canal View & Zabeel Palace View	3,272,093	1,231	2	YES	1	97.87	16.51	114.38
Example 2 Bed	Mid	2-Bedroom Type-B	Wrap Around Downtown View	3,360,465	1,264	2	YES	1	99.5	17.96	117.46
Example 3 Bed	High	3-Bedroom Type-A	Wrap Around Burj Khalifa, DIFC , Zabeel Palace View	9,850,000	2,863	3	YES	2	207.99	57.96	265.95
Example 3 Bed	High	3-Bedroom Type-B	Wrap Around Burj Khalifa & Full Canal View	14,700,000	4,456	3	YES	2	342.76	71.19	413.95



